alumLITE™ Series   1
SERIES
alumLITE™
alumLITE™ Series is one of our
original product lines designed for
incandescent and halogen light
sources. With the advent of LEDs for
incandescent and halogen sockets,

alumLITE LED
ALS300P ALS300P-RG ALS300P-SG
HOW TO ORDER OR SPECIFY
4.24”
6.75”
2.25”
2.25”
1.93”
5.28”
2.25”
2.25”
1.93”
4.90”
2.25”
2.25”
Lamp Options
SERIES SPACING LAMP LISTING DIMMING FINISH OPTIONAL
ALS300P
(No Guards)
4”O/C*1 2.7K-GSF G-GSFW (Green) Indoor
(DRY)
Forward Phase (DM) Natural Silver (NA) Receptacle (REC)
6”O/C 5.0K-GSF 2.4K-GSFL Leave Blank for
Non-Dimming
Satin (SA) Switch (SW)
ALS300P-RG
(Round Guards)
8”O/C A-GSF (Amber) 2.7K-GSFL Outdoor
(WET)
White (WH) Receptacle & Switch (REC-SW)
9”O/C R-GSF (Red) 3.0K-GSFL Anodized Chrome (AC) Baffle 4” x 4” (BAF4)*2
ALS300P-SG
(Square Guards)
12”O/C G-GSF (Green) 5.0K-GSFL Anodized Black (AB) Baffle 6” x 6” (BAF6)*2
24”O/C 2.7K-GSFW 2.4K-GSFLW Anodized Gold (AG) Specify Custom Size Baffle
Dimensions5.0K-GSFW 2.7K-GSFLW Anodized Bronze (ABR)
A-GSFW (Amber) 3.0K-GSFLW
R-GSFW (Red) 5.0K-GSFLW Leave Blank for No Additions
Enter 120V Lamp Watts: 120V-
*1 4” O/C is spaced at 4 1/2” from center to center for cages.
*2 Baffles not available with ALS300P-RG or ALS300P-SG
Lamp Temperatures:
2.7K
5.0K
Amber
Red
Green
LED Lamp G Shape
(#GSF)
360° Beam Angle
20,000 hrs.
80 CRI
42 Lumens
4.85”
2.25”
2.25”
1.74”
5.28”
2.25”
2.25”
3.17”
1.93”
5.28”
2.25”
2.25”
3.17”
Lamp Temperatures:
2.7K
5.0K
Amber
Red
Green
LED Lamp G Shape